STARTERS 2016

SOuUp Of THE DAY
A delicious home-made soup sevved with roll and butter

GARLIC MUSHROOMS

Freshy mushwooms cooked and served inv awnv eawthenware dish withy olive oil gowrlic and white wine

Withv or without creawnmn

PATE OF THE WEEK

Ask yowr server for details Serveds with tonst and butter

DEEP FRIED BRIE WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE
Breaded French Brie deep fried and served on a bed, of Cranberry sauice
PRAWN COCKTAIL

Prowns covered withy Mawie Rose saurce

GARLIC OR CHILLI KING PRAWNS (Yowr Choice)

King Prawns peeled and cooked with white wine; olive oil, garlic or chillo with fresh bread,
WHITEBAIT

A furm fovowrite

CHILLI CHICKEN

Strips of chicken breast cooked in o fiery slightly sweet chilliv sausce

Served with a gaunish of aromatic salad:

CRISPY MUSHROOMS

A traditional favourite - Deep fried in breadcrumbs - Great with one of owr dips

CAESAR SALAD

Sweet Romaine lettuce withv special Caesar dressing, poarmesonv and croutons

GAMBAS AL PIL PIL (GALICIAN STYLE)

Prowns iv oy, garlic, chillo and, tomato saurce Served inv awv eawthenwore dish with fresh bread

4.50

5.65

5.65

5.75

5.95

7.65

5.75

6.25

5.95

5.95

5.85



