## STARTERS 2016

~	SOUP OF THE DAY	4.50
	A delicious home-made soup served with roll and butter	
γ	GARLIC MUSHROOMS	5.65
	Fresh mushrooms cooked and served in an earthenware dish with olive oil garlic and white wine With or without cream	
	PATÉ OF THE WEEK	5.65
	Ask your server for details Served with toast and butter	
<b>Y</b>	DEEP FRIED BRIE WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE	5.75
	Breaded French Brie deep fried and served on a bed of Cranberry sauce	
	PRAWN COCKTAIL	5.95
	Prawns covered with Marie Rose sauce	
	GARLIC OR CHILLI KING PRAWNS (Your Choice)	7.65
	King Prawns peeled and cooked with white wine, olive oil, garlic or chilli with fresh bread	
	WHITEBAIT	5.75
	A firm favourite	
	CHILLI CHICKEN	
	Strips of chicken breast cooked in a fiery slightly sweet chilli sauce	6.25
	Served with a garnish of aromatic salad.	
γ	CRISPY MUSHROOMS	5.95
	A traditional favourite - Deep fried in breadcrumbs - Great with one of our dips	
<b>~</b>	CAESAR SALAD	5.95
	Sweet Romaine lettuce with special Caesar dressing, parmesan and croutons	
	GAMBAS AL PIL PIL (GALICIAN STYLE)	5.85
	Pranny in a garlic chilli and tomato sauce Served in an earthenware dish with fresh bread	